
Submittal Deadlines Certified Complete[1] Notices to Paper  Publication Date[2] 90-Day Deadline[3] City Council
Tuesdays Thursdays Fridays Wednesdays Wednesdays 1st Thursdays

January 19 3rd Thursday November 29 December 29 December 30 January 04 March 29 February 02
February 16 3rd Thursday December 27 January 26 January 27 February 01 April 26 March 02

March 09 2nd Thursday January 17 February 16 February 17 February 22 May 17 April 06
March 23 4th Thursday January 31 March 02 March 03 March 08 May 31 May 04
April 13 2nd Thursday February 21 March 23 March 24 March 29 June 21 May 04
April 27 4th Thursday March 07 April 06 April 07 April 12 July 05 June 01
May 11 2nd Thursday March 21 April 20 April 21 April 26 July 19 June 01
May 25 4th Thursday April 04 May 04 May 05 May 10 August 02 July 06
June 08 2nd Thursday April 18 May 18 May 19 May 24 August 16 July 06
June 22 4th Thursday May 02 June 01 June 02 June 07 August 30 August 03
July 13 2nd Thursday May 23 June 22 June 23 June 28 September 20 August 03
July 27 4th Thursday June 06 July 06 July 07 July 12 October 04 September 07

August 17 3rd Thursday June 27 July 27 July 28 August 02 October 25 September 07
September 14 2nd Thursday July 25 August 24 August 25 August 30 November 22 October 05
September 28 4th Thursday August 08 September 07 September 08 September 13 December 06 November 02

October 19 3rd Thursday August 29 September 28 September 29 October 04 December 27 November 02
November 09 2nd Thursday September 19 October 19 October 20 October 25 January 17 December 07
December 07 2nd Thursday October 17 November 16 November 17 November 22 February 14 January 04

Meetings are generally held Thursdays at 9:00am Sun Valley City Hall, 81 Elkhorn Road.
2017 City of Sun Valley Planning and Zoning Application Schedule

[1] SVMC § 9-5A-3.C:  Staff has 30 (maxmimum of 60) days to review applications for completeness and request additional materials as necessary.
[2] SVMC § 9-5A-7.B:  At least 15 days prior to the public hearing, the city shall mail notices to adjacent owners and publish notice of the hearing in the newspaper.
[3] SVMC § 9-5A-7.C:  The Commission hearing shall be conducted within 90 days of a certified complete application.
[4]  There will only be one scheduled meeting in each of January, February, August, October, November, and December. Meetings may be cancelled due to lack of applications.

P&Z Meeting Dates
Thursdays [4]
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